Operated by Lochs Motor  ||Valid to 27 March
NESS TO STORNOWAY DAYTIME | b o o e 60285 R ol W1
Days Operated: |Monday ||Monday ||Monday ||Monday ||Monday Codes:
to to to to to a - via Nicolson at 08:35 on

Stops: Friday |[Friday ||Friday ||Friday ||Friday Schoolday
Lionel Junction 06:45 ||07:35 [|10:30 (|13:50 |{15:28 |[{07:32 |[{09:40 |[12:40 |(|15:35
Lionel School R.E 06:47 ||07:37 |[10:32 (|13:52 (|15:32¢e||07:34 ||09:42 |(12:42 ||15:37 ¢ - Connect with bus from
Eoropie 06:49 (|07:39 |[10:34 |[|13:54 |[15:35 ||07:36 ||09:44 ||12:44 ||15:39 Carloway
Five Penny 06:51 |[{07:41 |[10:36 (|13:56 |[|15:39 ||07:38 |[{09:46 |[12:46 ||15:41
Port of Ness 06:54 ||07:44 ||10:39 (|13:59 [|15:43 ||07:41 ||{09:49 |[12:49 ||15:44 e - via School on Schoolday
Eorodale 06:57 ||07:47 |[10:42 (|14:02 (|15:49 ||07:44 ||09:52 |[12:52 ||15:47
Skigersta R.E | | | | | | 09:53 |[12:33 | Some buses only run
Lionel Edgemoor Sq (|07:00 ||07:50 |[10:45 |{14:05 ||15:54 |(|07:47 |{|09:55 |[12:55 |[15:00 Schoolday or School
Habost Heritage Ctr  (|07:01 {|07:51 ||10:46 ||14:06 ||15:56 ||07:48 ||09:56 ||12:56 ||15:51 Holiday. Holiday dates are:
Swainbost Shop 07:03 [|07:53 [|10:48 ||14:08 |[15:58 ||07:50 |/09:58 ([|12:58 [|15:53 11 to 23 Oct 2024
Cross Inn 07:05 ||07:55 [|10:50 (|14:10 |{16:00 |[{07:52 |[10:00 |[13:00 |[|15:55 22 to 25 Nov 2024
South Dell Turn 07:08 (|07:58 [|10:53 ||14:13 |[{16:03 |[07:55 ||10:03 [|13:03 [|15:58 23 Dec 24 to 05 Jan 25
South Galson Turn 07:12 ||08:02 |(|10:57 (|14:17 ||16:07 ||07:59 |{10:07 |[13:07 ||16:02 14 to 19 Feb 2025
Melbost Borve Turn  ||07:14 |(08:04 |{10:59 |(14:19 |[|16:09 [|08:01 (|10:09 ||13:09 |[16:04
Borve Church 07:16 ||08:06 (|{11:01 (|14:21 |[|16:11 |/08:03 |[10:11 |{13:11 |{16:06 No Western Isles bus
Airidhantuim 07:20 |{08:10 |[11:05 (|14:25 |[|16:15 ||08:07 |[10:15 |{13:15 [{16:10 SEIEEES GREIEID W

Sundays or 25 & 26
Ballantrushal 07:21 ||08:11 (|11:06 |[|14:26 ||16:16 ||08:08 |{10:16 ||13:16 |[|16:11 December or 01 & 02
Upper Barvas 07:23 |[08:13 |[11:08 (|14:28 |(|16:18 ||08:10 |{10:18 |{13:18 |{16:13 January
Barvas Junction 07:25¢c||08:15 (|11:10 (|14:30 |[|16:20 ||08:12 |{10:20 ||13:20 [|16:15
Newmarket 07:35 [|08:25 (|11:20 ||{14:40 ||16:30 |{08:22 |[10:30 ||13:30 |(|16:25 FOR NESS & WESTSIDE
Benside | | | | | | | 13:32 ([16:27 %Té’;ﬁ SSEx:SZS&SVEVE
WI Hospital 07:40 |{08:30 |[11:25 (|14:45 |(|16:35 ||08:27 |[10:35 |{13:35 [{16:30 WESTSIDE EVENING
Stornoway Bus Stn  ||07:45 ||08:40a({11:30 (|14:50 [|16:40 |/08:32 |{10:40 ||13:40 (|16:35 TIMETABLES




